

Polson Hanging Flower Baskets

The Greater Polson Community Foundation needs your help in securing financial support to continue the Polson Hanging Flower Baskets for 2023. For over 20 years these beautiful flower baskets that adorn downtown Polson have been a perfect example of what makes Polson special. This year, the city has elected not to continue the project in conjunction with the Chamber. We were faced with the decision to lose the project this year, or find ways to make it happen for our citizens, visitors and businesses.

Without YOUR help we will not be able to continue this VIBRANT downtown tradition that has enhanced the visual appeal and a big welcome to Polson, creating an inviting place for residents and visitors.

The cost for purchasing the flowering baskets, paying the expenses to water and care for them on a daily basis is \$200 per basket per season.

The Greater Polson Community Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization and has agreed to oversee the project this year. Your generous donation is a tax deductible donation.

Please complete the form below and mail it and your gift today to the Greater Polson Community Foundation, P.O. Box 314, Polson, MT 59860.

In order to receive your tax receipt, please make checks, corporate matches, or others gifts payable to: Greater Polson Community Foundation (GPCF). Your donation receipt will be mailed to you directly.

Donor Information: (please print). We will use this address to send you your tax receipt.

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
E-	
mail(optional)	

Yes, I want to support the flower baskets:

\$200.00 basket sponsorship

____General support in the amount of \$_____

A BIG thanks to donors like you for making Polson the Gem of the Flathead!